
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPANO .CONTRACT ID CODE PAG-

2. AUENMENTIMODIFICATION NO. & EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC. NO. 5. PROJECT NOtI? appliblo)

M021 09-18-2012 SDB-12-086

.SUEDBY CODE 3100 TADMIMSTEREDEY N•o•8rt1M6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop TWB-01-BIO Mail Stop TWB-01-BIl
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., a=ba curlty, Sia m d Zip Code) SA. AMENME.NT OF SOUCITATION NO.

PHACIL, INC. A I. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 10A. MOD4FICATON OF CONTRACTMORDER NO.

NRC-10-07-414 NRC-SBCR-001

ARLINGTON VA 222034173

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUNS054885111 . FACILY CODE X 10-31-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

f7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E7 is extended, 7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or es amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment;, (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date soedfied.

I1ZACCOUNTNGANDAPPROPRWIAONDATA (IftWeqkdl B&R: 2012-7P-51-K-188 JCN: N7233 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FAIMIS# N/A NO OBLIGATION
DUNS 054885111 NAICS 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

PX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TOr (SpecfY autft) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

E. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT T•E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (ach as a-gas In payin0 office ppropdalrn dal e0)
SET FORTH IN rTEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43&103(b).

C. TIi•S 4UPPLMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (SpeytyMwof modirmdiSand aUW odty) Bilateral Modification
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I1 Is not, I Is required to sign this document and retur 1  copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMOVIFICATION (Orpagl2d by CF• 91head5klgl, nd•ing d ,,'sddlci Salle' on•'ads • n..where fastie.)

Reference NRC-10-07-414, Task Order SBCR-001 for administrative office support for SBCR.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the SBCR task order period of performance for six months, from
September 20, 2012 through March 20, 2013.
This modification does not add any funding. The obligated amount of $1,091,401.18, and the ceiling amount of
$1,112,462.86 remain unchanged.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@nrc.gov

NRC Task Order Manager: Erin Deeds, 301-415-2887, Erin.Deeds@nrc.gov

Exep as pinIdcld herein, all t=ln and condiltons of Ile dooimer•nt refew ed in lIem A or IA, hatolare e)Imged. re un iunged and in ful•9 fI mid effe

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pWn" 11EA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Oilnt

Priya Shah, Contracts Manager ~Manon L. Butt

Contracting Officer

P.Priya Shah 1.DATE0SGNED 10B, UNITED-TATES-OFA AERICA 15. DATE SIGNED

Q~t1O9i.81 :13:07 -08'00' (SIVnalix otCorsArewo ffice)

NSN 7541-01.1 52.5070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

8UMN1 REVIEW COMPLETI SEP 2 12012

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)
Prew bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

TEMPLATE -ADMOD?


